


PRELIMINARY ENTRY FORM

26th INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION OF OLYMPIC HOPES
AIR RIFLE, AIR PISTOL
6. – 8. 11. 2020
NITRA – SLOVAKIA

Federation or Association: .....................................................................................................

	№
	Participant
	Year of
	Category
	Discipline

	
	Surname
	Name
	birth
	
	AR 60
	AP 60
	remark

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



please return no later than 20. September 2020




Date: ................................					Signature: ...................................
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